
Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 215 ARPITA SAHOO General 504 Bengali

2 70 JHUMPA KHATUA General 495 Bengali

3 57 TULASI DAS OBC-B 495 Bengali

4 72 ANUSHRI BOSE General 493 Bengali

5 33 SULOCHANA SHEET SC 492 Bengali

6 54 ANURUPA GIRI OBC-B 491 Bengali

7 120 DIPIKA MAITY General 489 Bengali

8 184 SUBHABRATA MAITY General 488 Bengali

9 56 ASIMA DAS General 486 Bengali

10 18 SAMIR RANA OBC-B 486 Bengali

11 68 SUMITRA SAHOO OBC-B 484 Bengali

12 02 ASMINA KHATUN OBC-A 482 Bengali

13 309 SEULI NAYEK General 478 Bengali

14 74 GOPAL PARI General 475 Bengali

15 267 BIJALI PAL OBC-B 472 Bengali

16 192 GOUTAM NAYEK General 469 Bengali

17 280 BAISAKHI GHOSH General 469 Bengali

18 121 KAKALI JANA General 468 Bengali

19 69 PUJA NANDA General 465 Bengali

20 348 SMRITIKONA SAHOO OBC-B 464 Bengali

21 67 RUMPA ROUTH General 464 Bengali

22 253 AVIK GHOSH General 463 Bengali

23 291 BIKRAM PATRA SC 463 Bengali

24 336 BIDISH GHOSH General 460 Bengali

25 265 MANASI SINGHA General 460 Bengali

26 11 MANIKA MAHATA OBC-B 460 Bengali

27 39 RUMA MAHATA OBC-B 459 Bengali

28 85 SUKUMAR DINDA General 459 Bengali

29 347 SIMA SHYAMAL OBC-B 459 Bengali

30 193 LILA PATRA OBC-B 458 Bengali

31 328 ANITA DOLAI SC 457 Bengali

32 187 SANJUKTA GHOSH General 456 Bengali

33 290 DEBASIS BHUNIA SC 455 Bengali

34 150 KALYANI JANA General 454 Bengali

35 341 PAYEL SAHOO OBC-B 453 Bengali

36 73 ARATI PAL General 452 Bengali

37 123 SEFALI PRADHAN General 450 Bengali

38 40 SUMAN KUMAR BARIK OBC-B 450 Bengali

39 268 TANIA KAR General 450 Bengali

40 339 PRATIMA DOLAI SC 450 Bengali

41 102 NIRMAL MONDAL General 448 Bengali

42 126 MAMATA PAIRA OBC-B 448 Bengali

43 12 JAGANNATH DAS OBC-A 445 Bengali

44 100 SANGITA MAHATA OBC-B 445 Bengali

45 116 PIU RANI MAHATA OBC-B 444 Bengali

46 10 SHARMISTHA DAS General 443 Bengali
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47 223 SUTAPA DEY General 443 Bengali

48 226 RANAJIT DOLAI SC 443 Bengali

49 101 SAMIR MANDAL General 443 Bengali

50 189 SUPRITI DAS OBC-B 442 Bengali

51 190 RANJAN PRADHAN SC 441 Bengali

52 71 HARIPADA DEHURI SC 440 Bengali

53 194 TAPASI BERA OBC-B 440 Bengali

54 217 DIPANWITA SAU General 439 Bengali

55 80 SUMAN DEBNATH OBC-B 439 Bengali

56 216 NILU SINHA General 438 Bengali

57 32 SITANSHU CHINGRI OBC-B 437 Bengali

58 239 BANASHREE BERA SC 437 Bengali

59 81 DEBASIS SHIT SC 436 Bengali

60 06 DINESH GHOSH General 435 Bengali

61 42 BIJOY KUMAR MAJHI SC 435 Bengali

62 103 MOUMITA MANDAL General 435 Bengali

63 195 SIMA MAITY General 432 Bengali

64 293 SHEFALI DOLAI SC 432 Bengali

65 243 ANINDITA GHOSH General 432 Bengali

66 36 RAHIMA KHATUN OBC-A 429 Bengali

67 191 RADHA SHYAMAL SC 426 Bengali

68 166 MOUSUMI PATRA SC 426 Bengali

69 298 SANTANU SING ST 423 Bengali

70 107 RANJANA DAS SC 422 Bengali

71 325 SOUMITRA SENAPATI SC 422 Bengali

72 122 SUSMITA PRADHAN General 421 Bengali

73 83 TARUN SAU General 420 Bengali

74 321 SOMA PANDIT OBC-A 417 Bengali

75 197 GOUTAM KHAMRI SC 414 Bengali

76 53 MANSA CHARAN SAHU OBC-B 412 Bengali

77 16 ANITA DANDAPAT SC 412 Bengali

78 254 DURJYODHAN ROUT General 411 Bengali

79 340 SUMANA HAZRA General 411 Bengali

80 58 PURNIMA MANDAL General 409 Bengali

81 276 SANKARI JANA General 406 Bengali

82 61 PRASANTA BERA General 404 Bengali

83 225 AMRITA BHANJA General 404 Bengali

84 52 SAMIR SAHU General 402 Bengali

85 263 SIMA KISKU ST 401 Bengali

86 41 RUMA SHIT SC 395 Bengali

87 141 MALLIKA BHUNIA General 392 Bengali

88 278 PAYEL SHIT SC 391 Bengali

89 210 DHANANJOY SINGH ST 385 Bengali

90 287 SOURAV MANNA OBC-B 384 Bengali

91 257 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY General 377 Bengali

92 259 HAIMANTI SHIT SC 376 Bengali

93 164 GOBINDA DAS SC 375 Bengali

94 258 PAYEL PARIA General 374 Bengali

95 13 SHRABANI GHOSH General 369 Bengali

96 66 SANGITA DEY General 367 Bengali

97 31 SOMASHREE JANA SC 364 Bengali



98 75 RIKTA MAHATA OBC-B 363 Bengali

99 34 MADHUBRATA DAS OBC-B 363 Bengali

100 284 MITHUN SARKAR SC 345 Bengali

Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 58 PURNIMA MANDAL General-PH 409 Bengali

Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 33 SULOCHANA SHEET SC 492 Bengali

2 291 BIKRAM PATRA SC 463 Bengali

3 328 ANITA DOLAI SC 457 Bengali

4 290 DEBASIS BHUNIA SC 455 Bengali

5 339 PRATIMA DOLAI SC 450 Bengali

6 226 RANAJIT DOLAI SC 443 Bengali

7 190 RANJAN PRADHAN SC 441 Bengali

8 71 HARIPADA DEHURI SC 440 Bengali

9 239 BANASHREE BERA SC 437 Bengali

10 81 DEBASIS SHIT SC 436 Bengali

11 42 BIJOY KUMAR MAJHI SC 435 Bengali

12 293 SHEFALI DOLAI SC 432 Bengali

13 191 RADHA SHYAMAL SC 426 Bengali

14 166 MOUSUMI PATRA SC 426 Bengali

15 107 RANJANA DAS SC 422 Bengali

16 325 SOUMITRA SENAPATI SC 422 Bengali

17 197 GOUTAM KHAMRI SC 414 Bengali

18 16 ANITA DANDAPAT SC 412 Bengali

19 41 RUMA SHIT SC 395 Bengali

20 278 PAYEL SHIT SC 391 Bengali

21 259 HAIMANTI SHIT SC 376 Bengali

22 164 GOBINDA DAS SC 375 Bengali

23 31 SOMASHREE JANA SC 364 Bengali

24 284 MITHUN SARKAR SC 345 Bengali

Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 298 SANTANU SING ST 423 Bengali

2 263 SIMA KISKU ST 401 Bengali

3 210 DHANANJOY SINGH ST 385 Bengali
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Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 02 ASMINA KHATUN OBC-A 482 Bengali

2 12 JAGANNATH DAS OBC-A 445 Bengali

3 36 RAHIMA KHATUN OBC-A 429 Bengali

4 321 SOMA PANDIT OBC-A 417 Bengali

Rank Form No. Name Category Merit Point Subject

1 57 TULASI DAS OBC-B 495 Bengali

2 54 ANURUPA GIRI OBC-B 491 Bengali

3 18 SAMIR RANA OBC-B 486 Bengali

4 68 SUMITRA SAHOO OBC-B 484 Bengali

5 267 BIJALI PAL OBC-B 472 Bengali

6 348 SMRITIKONA SAHOO OBC-B 464 Bengali

7 11 MANIKA MAHATA OBC-B 460 Bengali

8 39 RUMA MAHATA OBC-B 459 Bengali

9 347 SIMA SHYAMAL OBC-B 459 Bengali

10 193 LILA PATRA OBC-B 458 Bengali

11 341 PAYEL SAHOO OBC-B 453 Bengali

12 40 SUMAN KUMAR BARIK OBC-B 450 Bengali

13 126 MAMATA PAIRA OBC-B 448 Bengali

14 100 SANGITA MAHATA OBC-B 445 Bengali

15 116 PIU RANI MAHATA OBC-B 444 Bengali

16 189 SUPRITI DAS OBC-B 442 Bengali

17 194 TAPASI BERA OBC-B 440 Bengali

18 80 SUMAN DEBNATH OBC-B 439 Bengali

19 32 SITANSHU CHINGRI OBC-B 437 Bengali

20 53 MANSA CHARAN SAHU OBC-B 412 Bengali

21 287 SOURAV MANNA OBC-B 384 Bengali

22 75 RIKTA MAHATA OBC-B 363 Bengali

23 34 MADHUBRATA DAS OBC-B 363 Bengali
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